#05-00lOB BUITDING I REFERENCE NO : AAD1909-202

049711 Singapore I TERMS :

I DUE DATE : 30. September 2019
ATTENTION: I PAGE :1

NO. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY UNTT PRICE

1. 6050101 REPAIR-SHD9836E; DoA 21.09.19(LUMP SUM-19) 1, 1,,177.00 1,L77.00

Total SGD Excl. GST: 1,100.00

7% GSf . 77.oo
***T ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENW SEVEN TOTAI SGD INCI. GST : L,I77.OO

1) All cheques should be crossed and made payable to"Trans Cab Auto Setuices Pte Ltd"

2) Please quote our Invoice Number during payment.

3) We reserve the right to charge interest @ 1.5% per month on overdue invoice.